
Cerberus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 3 1 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 3 3 3 1 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 12

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 4 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 5 3 4 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9

Ferraro Laura (08/1830) 4 2 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 3

Mariuzzo Massimo (08/1822) 2 1 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Rizzi Dario (08/1840) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 0

Di Canio Antonio (08/1887) 1 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Simone (08/1874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 43 72 1,67

Riva Paolo 08/1712 43 69 1,60

Ferraro Laura 08/1830 37 42 1,14

Mariuzzo Massimo 08/1822 24 25 1,04

Rizzi Dario 08/1840 10 19 1,90

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 25 17 0,68

Di Canio Antonio 08/1887 10 10 1,00

Mariuzzo Simone 08/1874 0 0 0,00

Black Time

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 3 6 4 10 2 6 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 1 2

Melis Massimo (08/576) 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 10 3 5 2 4 2 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 8

Perna Davide (08/1613) 3 8 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 10 2 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 6 2 5

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0

Caironi Adrian (08/1866) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2

Guzzetti Marco (08/1657) 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Cammareri Jody (08/1867) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5

Gaffuri Mirko (08/1791) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 40 112 2,80

Melis Massimo 08/576 38 82 2,16

Perna Davide 08/1613 32 76 2,38

Commare  Stefano 08/577 27 50 1,85

Caironi Adrian 08/1866 15 26 1,73

Guzzetti Marco 08/1657 13 21 1,62

Cammareri Jody 08/1867 12 20 1,67

Gaffuri Mirko 08/1791 15 16 1,07

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 11 2 5 4 8 4 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 3 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 4 11 2 5 4 10 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 12 3 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 4 0 0 3 4

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 2 3 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 9 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 11

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 12

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 34 81 2,38

Bellasio Luca 08/933 37 81 2,19

Addesi Domenico 08/134 38 75 1,97

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 36 70 1,94

Casartelli Laura 08/404 34 68 2,00

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 13 12 0,92

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 0 0 0,00

Pac Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 3 2 2 6 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 3

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 0 3 8 3 2 0 0

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 3 4 1 1 4 2

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 4

Sarto Mara (08/1886) 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 4 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 0

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pirola Piera 08/1007 38 52 1,37

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 36 42 1,17

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 28 37 1,32

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 23 32 1,39

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 22 21 0,95

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 23 17 0,74

Sarto Mara 08/1886 19 16 0,84

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 3 0 0,00



Le Senza Filtro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nani Mighena (08/789) 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pivetta Denise (08/045) 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 2 0 2 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 1

Circelli Milena (08/044) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Vera (08/1804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Parravicini Valeria (08/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nani Mighena 08/789 44 80 1,82

Farace Elisa 08/161 30 47 1,57

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 26 42 1,62

Pivetta Denise 08/045 34 41 1,21

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 18 18 1,00

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 22 16 0,73

Circelli Milena 08/044 8 15 1,88

Leone Vera 08/1804 10 5 0,50

Parravicini Valeria 08/411 0 0 0,00

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 4 12 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 2

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 4 2 0 0 0 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 10 4 5

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 3 1 2

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 2 2

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

Cellitti Giorgia (08/1888) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 1 3 3 1

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 46 99 2,15

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 41 54 1,32

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 21 31 1,48

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 26 29 1,12

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 23 28 1,22

Cellitti Giorgia 08/1888 22 23 1,05

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 13 19 1,46

…Eh Già

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0

Frigerio Vittoria (08/1850) 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 3 7 4 1 0 0 1 1 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0

Petrolo Nadia (08/1741) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Sebastianelli Raffaella (08/548) 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessi Noemi (08/1839) 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cancherini Roberta (08/1746) 2 0 4 2 3 2 2 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 39 55 1,41

Frigerio Vittoria 08/1850 41 43 1,05

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 33 31 0,94

Petrolo Nadia 08/1741 20 26 1,30

Sebastianelli Raffaella 08/548 23 21 0,91

Alessi Noemi 08/1839 15 15 1,00

Cancherini Roberta 08/1746 19 12 0,63

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 2 5 2,50


